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General Characteristics
Bulb

Lamp Type

Lamp Life Hours

Bulb Finish

Base

Life (based on 3hr/day)
Estimated Energy Cost
Ingress Protection

Electrical Characteristics
Watts

Volts

Product Dimensions
MOL (in)

Diameter (in)

Item Dimensions (in)
Package Dimensions (in)

Product Data

Item Number
Case Quantity
Pack Size
Barcode on SKU

Sunlite 01506 Petite Flicker Bulb, Barcode on Case
Candelabra E12 Base, Clear, 12 Brand
Pack Description

o Sunlite's petite flicker decorative bulb creates a realistic
flicker flame effect. The soft orange glow flickers up and
down the flame shaped filament and creates the perfect
ambiance

o ltis ideal for decorative chandeliers, electric candle
lights and holiday lighting

o This petite bulb measures at 2.8 inches in height
o It operates at 3 watts and lasts 1500 hours

o It has a simple screw in candelabra (E12) base for easy
installation

744 Clinton St. Brooklyn, NY 11231 | 718.768.7000

Item: 01506-SU
3CFC PETITE FLICKER E12 SUNLITE 12PK*

CA5

Chandelier

1500 Hours

Clear

Candelabra Screw (E12)
1.4 Years

$0.36 per Year

IP20

3
120

2.80
0.71

(W) 0.70 (H) 2.75 (D) 0.70
(W) 3.20 (H) 2.50 (D) 3.10

01506-SU

20

12 Pack
653703015064
10653703015061
SUNLITE
3CFC/P
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